185 Genesee St, 2nd Floor
Utica, New York
RoSo’s: (315) 735 - 7676
Diane: (315 427 - 0673

RoSo’s Cafe & Catering
Catering Menu

SALAD TRAYS

Antipasto
Asian

Caesar

Chicken Caesar

Garden
Greek
RoSo’s

South Western

Sophia

Half
$50
$45
$43
$65
$40
$45
$50
$47
$45

Full
$80
$70
$65
$90
$60
$75
$80
$75
$75

week

advance

PASTA ENTRES

Catering is available 7 days a

Please call at least 24 hours in

Baked Ziti

Broccoli & Pasta

Butternut Squash Sauce over

Pasta

Chicken Riggies

Lasagna

Pasta w/ blistered tomatoes.

capers. & olives

Veggie Lasagna
Vodka Rigatoni

PROTEIN ENTRES

Beef Tenderloin
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Parmigiana

Eggplant Parmigiana
Meatballs

Raspberry Pork Tenderloin

Roasted Chicken
RoSo’s Greens

Sausage & Peppers

Half Full

mp  mp
$69 $135
$65 $105
$65 $105
$65 $105
$69 $125
$55 $95
$65 $105
$66 $105

Half
$35
$80
$50

$55

Full
865
$45
$90

$95

$65 5105

$55

$60
$50

$59

$95
$85



185 Genesee St, 2nd Floor
Utica, New York
RoSo’s: (315) 735 - 7676
Diane: (315 427 - 0673

RoSo’s Cafe & Catering
Catering Menu

Catering is available 7 days a
week
Please call at least 24 hours in

advance

APPETIZERS

Bacon Wrapped Chicken in Honey Teriyaki
California Roll

Caprese Skewers

Chicken Salad Phyllo cups

Crab Phyllo Cups

Fried Raviolis

Gorgonzola Pear Toast

Mini Crab Cakes™

Pinwheel Sandwiches

Raspberry & Brie Phyllo Cups
Sesame-crusted Salmon w/ orange miso™
Shrimp Cocktail*

Shrimp w/ creamy chipotle dip™*
Stuffed Grape Leaves

Stuffed Mushrooms Bruschetta

Sweet Potato Wontons

Thai Phyllo Cups

Veggie Skewers

50 pieces $105 | 100 pieces $205 [ *mp

CROWD PLEASERS

Veggie Platter

Fresh veggies with ranch dip or spinach & herb

Cheese Lovers Delight

Assorted cheese cut into bite-size pieces served

with assorted crackers

Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with yogurt dip

Serves: 8-12 $73
12-18 $105
18-22 $50

Serves: 10-15 $49
15-20 $59
20-24 $79

Small $45
Large $85



185 Genesee St, 2nd Floor
Utica, New York
RoSo’s: (315) 735 - 7676

Diane: (315 427 - 0673

RoSo’s Cafe & Catering
Catering Menu

Catering is available 7 days a
week

Please call at least 24 hours in

Wrap Platter

advance
SIDE DISHES
Half Full Half Full
Asian Pasta $37 $55  Macaroni Salad $35 $55
Beet Salad $45 $75  Pasta Salad $35 $55
Broccoli Salad $45 $75  Potato Salado $40 %65
Grilled Sweet Potatoes w/ lime  $48 $85  Roasted Potatoes 40 %75
cilantro dressing Rice Pilaf $30 $60
Grilled Veggies $55 $105  RoSo’s Slaw $25 $37
Loaded Potato $45 $75  Sweet Potato Salad $45 $85
SANDWICH PLATTERS
8 pes $73
Ham. turkey. roast beef. egg salad. chicken salad. turkey salad or veggie 12 pes $105
Sliced Wrap Tray
Cut into bite-size pieces 36 pes $48
60 pes $68

Sub Platter

Ham, turkey. roast beef, egg salad. chicken salad or turkey salad

Executive Platter

Your choice of chicken over greens, Cuban. Turkey Asiago. Roberts

Grilled. Raspberry Chicken. Swiss Chalet, Chicken Cordon Bleu. or

Fiesta Chicken served on ciabatta rolls.

Mini Croissants or Ciabatta - select two fillings

Serves: 8-12  $48
12-18 %62
18-24 %79
Serves: 8-12  $89
14-16 $135

M: 16 croissants Serves: 8-10 $49
Choice of Roasted Veggies. Chicken, Tuna. Egg. or Turkey Pecan Salad L: 28 croissants 14-16 $85
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Catering is available 7 days a
week
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BREAKFAST
PLATTERS

Mini Breakfast Platter

Includes one dozen assorted mini bagels. one dozen muffins,

cream cheese and butter

Bagel Platter

Small: 10 bagels. cream cheese. butter. and jam

Large: 20 bagels, cream cheese, butter. and jam

Muffins

One dozen assorted jumbo muffins

Breakfast Sandwich Platter

One dozen assorted breakfast sandwiches

Breakfast Pizza

Choice of ham, bacon. or sausage

Box of Joe To-go

From local Utica Roasting Coffee

$38

Small $25

Large $4.2

One dozen $26

One dozen %49

$27

$24

Thank you for choosing

RoSo’s for your catering

needs!




