

RoSo's Cafe & Catering Catering Menu

Catering is available 7 days a week
Please call at least 24 hours in advance

SALAD TRAYS

PASTA ENTRES

	Half Full		Half Full
Antipasto	\$50 \$80	Baked Ziti	\$35 \$65
Asian	\$45 \$70	Broccoli & Pasta	\$80 \$45
Caesar	\$43 \$65	Butternut Squash Sauce over	\$50 \$90
Chicken Caesar	\$65 \$90	Pasta	
Garden	\$40 \$60	Chicken Riggies	\$55 \$95
Greek	\$45 \$75	Lasagna	\$65 \$105
RoSo's	\$50 \$80	Pasta w/ blistered tomatoes,	\$55 \$59
South Western	\$47 \$75	capers, & olives	
Sophia	\$45 \$75	Veggie Lasagna	\$60 \$95
		Vodka Rigatoni	\$50 \$85

PROTEIN ENTRES

	Half Full
Beef Tenderloin	mp mp
Chicken Française	\$69 \$135
Chicken Parmigiana	\$65 \$105
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$65 \$105
Meatballs	\$65 \$105
Raspberry Pork Tenderloin	\$69 \$125
Roasted Chicken	\$55 \$95
RoSo's Greens	\$65 \$105
Sausage & Peppers	\$66 \$105



RoSo's Cafe & Catering Catering Menu

Catering is available 7 days a week
Please call at least 24 hours in advance

Large \$85

APPETIZERS

Bacon Wrapped Chicken in Honey Teriyaki Raspberry & Brie Phyllo Cups

California Roll Sesame-crusted Salmon w/ orange miso*

Caprese Skewers Shrimp Cocktail*

Chicken Salad Phyllo cups Shrimp w/ creamy chipotle dip*

Crab Phyllo Cups Stuffed Grape Leaves

Fried Raviolis Stuffed Mushrooms Bruschetta

Gorgonzola Pear Toast Sweet Potato Wontons

Mini Crab Cakes* Thai Phyllo Cups

Pinwheel Sandwiches Veggie Skewers

Served with yogurt dip

50 pieces $105 \mid 100$ pieces $205 \mid mp$

CROWD PLEASERS

Veggie Platter	Serves: 8-12 \$73
Fresh veggies with ranch dip or spinach & herb	12-18 \$105
	18-22 \$50
Cheese Lovers Delight	
Assorted cheese cut into bite-size pieces served	Serves: 10-15 \$49
with assorted crackers	15-20 \$59
	20-24 \$79
Fresh Fruit Platter	Small \$45



RoSo's Cafe & Catering Catering Menu

Catering is available 7 days a week Please call at least 24 hours in advance

SIDE DISHES

OID E DIOITEO					
	Half Full		Half l	Full	
Asian Pasta	\$37 \$55	Macaroni Salad	\$35	\$ 55	
Beet Salad	\$45 \$75	Pasta Salad	\$35	\$ 55	
Broccoli Salad	\$45 \$75	Potato Salado	\$40	\$ 65	
Grilled Sweet Potatoes w/ lime	\$48 \$85	Roasted Potatoes	\$40	\$ 75	
cilantro dressing		Rice Pilaf	\$30	\$60	
Grilled Veggies	\$55 \$105	RoSo's Slaw	\$25	\$37	
Loaded Potato	\$45 \$75	Sweet Potato Salad	\$45	\$85	
Beet Salad Broccoli Salad Grilled Sweet Potatoes w/ lime cilantro dressing Grilled Veggies	\$45 \$75 \$45 \$75 \$48 \$85 \$55 \$105	Pasta Salad Potato Salado Roasted Potatoes Rice Pilaf RoSo's Slaw	\$35 \$ \$40 \$ \$40 \$ \$30 \$ \$25 \$	\$55 \$65 \$75 \$60 \$37	

SANDWICH PLATTERS	
Wrap Platter	8 pcs \$73
Ham, turkey, roast beef, egg salad, chicken salad, turkey salad or veggie	12 pcs \$105
Sliced Wrap Tray	
Cut into bite-size pieces	36 pcs \$48
	60 pcs \$68
Sub Platter	
Ham, turkey, roast beef, egg salad, chicken salad or turkey salad	Serves: 8-12 \$48
	12-18 \$62
	18-24 \$79
Executive Platter	Serves: 8-12 \$89
Your choice of chicken over greens, Cuban, Turkey Asiago, Roberts	14-16 \$135

Your choice of chicken over greens, Cuban, Turkey Asiago, Roberts

Grilled, Raspberry Chicken, Swiss Chalet, Chicken Cordon Bleu, or

Fiesta Chicken served on ciabatta rolls.

Mini Croissants or Ciabatta - select two fillings

M: 16 croissants Serves: 8-10 \$49

Choice of Roasted Veggies, Chicken, Tuna, Egg, or Turkey Pecan Salad L: 28 croissants 14-16 \$85



RoSo's Cafe & Catering Catering Menu

Catering is available 7 days a week
Please call at least 24 hours in advance

BREAKFAST PLATTERS

Mini Breakfast Platter		\$38
Includes one dozen assorted mini bagels, one dozen muffins	,	
cream cheese and butter		
Bagel Platter	Small	\$25
Small: 10 bagels, cream cheese, butter, and jam	Large	\$42
Large: 20 bagels, cream cheese, butter, and jam		
Muffins	One dozen	\$26
One dozen assorted jumbo muffins		
Breakfast Sandwich Platter	One dozen	\$49
One dozen assorted breakfast sandwiches		
Breakfast Pizza		\$27
Choice of ham, bacon, or sausage		
Box of Joe To-go		\$24
From local Utica Roasting Coffee		

Thank you for choosing RoSo's for your catering needs!